Energy savings, extra
low mercury
Energy Advantage T8
Philips Energy Advantage T8 lamps offer high energy savings without sacrificing
performance.
Benefits
• Operates on any Instant Start and Programmed Start Ballast‡
• Reduce maintenance costs by extending the relamping cycle

5000 K 82 2,400 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927852283103 F32T8/ADV830/EW/ALTO 28W 30PK 28 W
927852283603 F32T8/ADV835/EW/ALTO 28W 30PK 28 W
927852284204 F32T8/ADV841/EW/ALTO 28W 30PK 28 W
927852285103 F32T8/ADV850/EW/ALTO 28W 30PK 28 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927852383603 F32T8/ADV835/XEW/ALTO 25W 30PK 25 W
927852384203 F32T8/ADV841/XEW/ALTO 25W 30PK 25 W
927852385103 F32T8/ADV850/XEW/ALTO 25W 30PK 25 W
Mechanical and Housing
Energy Advantage T8
2Product family leaflet, 2023, April 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
927852283103 F32T8/ADV830/EW/ALTO 28W 30PK T-8
927852283603 F32T8/ADV835/EW/ALTO 28W 30PK T-8 (T8)
927852284204 F32T8/ADV841/EW/ALTO 28W 30PK T-8 (T8)
927852285103 F32T8/ADV850/EW/ALTO 28W 30PK T-8 (T8)
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
927852383603 F32T8/ADV835/XEW/ALTO 25W 30PK T-8 (T8)
927852384203 F32T8/ADV841/XEW/ALTO 25W 30PK T-8 (T8)
927852385103 F32T8/ADV850/XEW/ALTO 25W 30PK T-8 (T8)
Energy Advantage T8
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any